1. William Bangert
(Mary Beth)

2. Irene Brace

(Bob)

3. David Brewer

4. Duane Grobman
(Georgianna)

5. Nancy Hamilton
NTAC Member

6. Neil Harkleroad

7. Bruce Junor

(Yvonne)

8. Jack Mallinckrodt
(Lou)

9. Hal Marshall
(Faye)

10. Carol Mc Cauley
(Tom)

11. Les Nesbitt
(Mary)

12. Chad Ohanian
(Lucille)

13. Ralph Provost
(Connie)

14. Dessa Schroeder
(Paul)

15. Steve Swytak
(Judy)

16. Elva Woodland
Telephone

2105 Lemon Hts.

14102 Cameron Ln.

13881 Dall Ln.

11861 Colony Dr.

18681 Eunice Pl

(Dennis)

10562 Mira Vista Dr.

1342 Apsley Rd.

14141 Stratton Way

12561 Browning Ave.

13591 Saigon Ln.

12312 Red Hill Ave

12552 Kenwood Ln.

12301 Vista Panorama

13902 Dall Ln.

Santa Ana 92705
Santa Ana 92705
Bobrene@pacbell.net

Santa Ana 92705
DCB@apc.net

Santa Ana 92705
Tustin 92780
Mrshami@aol.com

Santa Ana 92705
Harkle3@netzero.net

Santa Ana 92705
Bjunor@aol.com

Santa Ana 92705
Malli@earthlink.net

Santa Ana 92705
halow@juno.com

Santa Ana 92705
Santa Ana 92705
LBNez@earthlink.net

Tustin 92780

wovab@earthlink.net

Santa Ana 92705
pro-con@juno.com

Santa Ana 92705

Calproins@earthlink.net FAX 669-9230

14141 Brenan Way

Santa Ana 92705

SSwytak@earthlink.net FAX 558-7547

13132 Fairmont Way

Santa Ana 92705

2001 FCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

838-0937
FAX 838-2253

544-6282
FAX 544-6282

544-8648
FAX 544-8648

544-4585

730-1407

544-8067

544-5958

544-3200
FAX 731-1986

544-7463

669-1922

730-9365

832-0931

FAX 734-9316

633-1468

838-6017

Ofc: 573-8899

832-5092
Ofc: 547-2727

633-2726



